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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 29 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 19:01 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.29 437 1:21.19 1:26.10
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.43 421 1:22.56 1:26.87
3. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.32 327 1:32.96 1:31.36
4. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:11.80 290 1:32.39 1:39.41
5. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:20.90 252 1:37.15 1:43.75

DSQ POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
DSQ GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.42 1:36.35 1:43.07

15 - 16 godina

1. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:36.81 531 1:14.78 1:22.03
2. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:38.38 515 1:15.90 1:22.48
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:40.97 491 1:17.98 1:22.99
4. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.69 377 1:25.40 1:30.29
5. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:55.90 376 1:26.27 1:29.63

17 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.75 521 1:17.29 1:20.46

15 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:36.81 531 1:14.78 1:22.03
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.75 521 1:17.29 1:20.46
3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:38.38 515 1:15.90 1:22.48
4. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:40.97 491 1:17.98 1:22.99
5. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.69 377 1:25.40 1:30.29
6. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:55.90 376 1:26.27 1:29.63

Otvoreno

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.64 649 1:12.43 1:14.21
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:36.81 531 1:14.78 1:22.03
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.75 521 1:17.29 1:20.46
4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:38.38 515 1:15.90 1:22.48
5. MADARASZ, Peter 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 2:38.96 510 1:16.13 1:22.83
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:40.97 491 1:17.98 1:22.99
7. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:47.29 437 1:21.19 1:26.10
8. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.43 421 1:22.56 1:26.87
9. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.69 377 1:25.40 1:30.29

10. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:55.90 376 1:26.27 1:29.63
11. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.32 327 1:32.96 1:31.36
12. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:11.80 290 1:32.39 1:39.41
13. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:20.90 252 1:37.15 1:43.75

DSQ POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
DSQ GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.42 1:36.35 1:43.07


